
Schedule of Classes

HPNJ Winter Open Dressage 
Schooling Show March 16

IndoorSaturday, March 16, 2019
Class 11 Sr - 1, USEA TOC - Sr - 1st Test Barbara Ebner at C

8:00 AM 142 Birnam Wood, Sage Kurten  SOpenEVPA

8:09 AM 143 Mr. Grey, Anastasia Steele  OpenEVTA

Class 1 Sr, USDF Introductory Level Test A - Sr Barbara Ebner at C

8:18 AM 145 Lil Hickory Widget, Chamblyn Traino  Adult Am.

Class 11-1 Jr, USEA Test of Choice 1st Test - Early Ride
8:27 AM 246 Birnam Wood, Brigid Ziegler  SJr/Yg RiderEVBNA

Class 11 Sr - 2, USEA TOC - Sr - 2nd Test Barbara Ebner at C

8:36 AM 143 Mr. Grey, Anastasia Steele  OpenEVTB

Class 11-2 Jr, USEA Test of Choice 2nd Test - Early Ride
8:45 AM 246 Birnam Wood, Brigid Ziegler  SJr/Yg RiderEVBNB

Class 2 Sr, USDF Introductory Level Test B - Sr Barbara Ebner at C

8:54 AM 145 Lil Hickory Widget, Chamblyn Traino  Adult Am.

 - Break 9:01 AM to 9:16 AM -

Class 3 Sr., USDF Introductory Level Test C - Sr Barbara Ebner at C

9:16 AM 145 Lil Hickory Widget, Chamblyn Traino  Adult Am.

Class 11-1 Sr, USEA Test of Choice 1st Test - Late Ride
9:23 AM 146 JW Silver Ops, Sage Kurten  OpenEVBNA

Class 1 Jr, USDF Introductory Level Test A - Jr Barbara Ebner at C

9:31 AM 141 Waylon, Haley Cliver  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 11 Jr - 1, USEA TOC - Jr - 1st Test Barbara Ebner at C

9:38 AM 74 Appealing Matt, Brigid Ziegler  Jr/Yg RiderEVBNA

Class 2 Jr, USDF Introductory Level Test B - Jr Barbara Ebner at C

9:47 AM 141 Waylon, Haley Cliver  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 11 Jr - 2, USEA TOC - Jr - 2nd Test Barbara Ebner at C

9:54 AM 74 Appealing Matt, Brigid Ziegler  Jr/Yg RiderEVBNB

 - Break - Change to Large Ring

Class 4 Sr, USEF Training Level Test 1 - Early Ride
10:13 AM 144 Rock Monster, Alycia Bardon  Adult Am.

10:20 AM 110 Gabby, Karen Hippner  Adult Am.

Class 4 Jr, USEF Training Level Test 1 - Early Ride
10:27 AM 136 SB Two Timer, Sara Wichrowski  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 5 Jr, USEF Training Level Test 2 - Jr Early Ride
10:34 AM 115 Double-Oh-Dyl, Cheyenne Lord  Jr/Yg Rider

10:41 AM 136 SB Two Timer, Sara Wichrowski  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 5 Sr, USEF Training Level Test 2 Sr - Early Ride
10:49 AM 144 Rock Monster, Alycia Bardon  Adult Am.

10:56 AM 110 Gabby, Karen Hippner  Adult Am.

Class 6 Jr, USEF Training Level Test 3 Jr - Early Ride
11:03 AM 115 Double-Oh-Dyl, Cheyenne Lord  Jr/Yg Rider

11:10 AM 136 SB Two Timer, Sara Wichrowski  Jr/Yg Rider
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IndoorSaturday, March 16, 2019
Class 12 Sr - 1, Western Dressage TOC Sr - 1st Test Barbara Ebner at C

11:17 AM 147 Colonel Smoken Badger, Loretta Weber  Adult Am.WDB1

11:24 AM 112 Colonel Doc Badger, Joann Sarni  Adult Am.WDB1

Class 12 Jr -1, Western Dressage TOC Jr - 1st Test Barbara Ebner at C

11:31 AM 139 Moe, Magnolia Pike  Jr/Yg RiderWDB2

Class 12 Sr - 2, Western Dressage TOC Sr - 2nd Test Barbara Ebner at C

11:40 AM 147 Colonel Smoken Badger, Loretta Weber  Adult Am.WDB2

11:49 AM 112 Colonel Doc Badger, Joann Sarni  Adult Am.WDB2

Class 12 Jr - 2, Western Dressage TOC Jr - 2nd Test Barbara Ebner at C

11:58 AM 139 Moe, Magnolia Pike  Jr/Yg RiderWDB1

 - Lunch Break -

Class 12-1 Sr, USEF Western Dressage Test of Choice - Late 
Ride

12:52 PM 148 SHINING GOLD BADGER, Loretta Weber  Adult Am.WDB1

Class 12-2 Sr, USEF Western Dressage Test of Choice 2nd Ride - 
Late Ride

1:01 PM 148 SHINING GOLD BADGER, Loretta Weber  Adult Am.WDB2

Class 4 Jr, USEF Training Level Test 1 - Jr Barbara Ebner at C

1:10 PM 108 Ivan, Madison Davies  Jr/Yg Rider

1:17 PM 111 Marimba, Brooke Holland  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 5 Jr, USEF Training Level Test 2 - Jr Barbara Ebner at C

1:24 PM 138 Cover girl, Olive Scaff  Jr/Yg Rider

1:31 PM 111 Marimba, Brooke Holland  Jr/Yg Rider

1:38 PM 135 Count of Montecristo, Abbey Schneider  Jr/Yg Rider

1:45 PM 108 Ivan, Madison Davies  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 6 Jr, USEF Training Level Test 3 - Jr Barbara Ebner at C

1:52 PM 149 Bit of Gold, Elizabeth Weick  Jr/Yg Rider

1:59 PM 150 Dees Little Dance, Vivian Feather  Jr/Yg Rider

2:06 PM 138 Cover girl, Olive Scaff  Jr/Yg Rider

2:13 PM 135 Count of Montecristo, Abbey Schneider  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 7 Jr, USEF First Level Test 1 - Jr Barbara Ebner at C

2:21 PM 150 Dees Little Dance, Vivian Feather  Jr/Yg Rider

2:28 PM 149 Bit of Gold, Elizabeth Weick  Jr/Yg Rider

2:35 PM 75 Moon Dance, Emily Bansky  Jr/Yg Rider

2:42 PM  - Break -  

Class 8 Jr, USEF First Level Test 2 - Jr Barbara Ebner at C

2:55 PM 75 Moon Dance, Emily Bansky  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 4 Sr, USEF Training Level Test 1 - Sr Barbara Ebner at C

3:02 PM 127 Karouche, Mallory Chambers  Open

3:09 PM 105 Rori, Maggie Ekstrom  Adult Am.

3:23 PM 121 Dark Tinne Victory, Rachel Kafka  Adult Am.

3:30 PM 123 Timber, Sarah Stinneford  Open

3:37 PM 122 Rude Boy, Kat McMullen  Adult Am.

3:44 PM 132 HS Wrosaletti, Sharielle Lawrence  Adult Am.

3:51 PM 129 Kingston, Mallory Chambers  Open

Class 5 Sr, USEF Training Level Test 2- Sr Barbara Ebner at C

3:16 PM 127 Karouche, Mallory Chambers  Open

3:59 PM 121 Dark Tinne Victory, Rachel Kafka  Adult Am.

4:06 PM 123 Timber, Sarah Stinneford  Open

4:13 PM 129 Kingston, Mallory Chambers  Open

4:20 PM 105 Rori, Maggie Ekstrom  Adult Am.

4:27 PM 122 Rude Boy, Kat McMullen  Adult Am.
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IndoorSaturday, March 16, 2019
Class 6 Sr, USEF Training Level Test 3 - Sr Barbara Ebner at C

4:34 PM 119 Image ByU, Rebecca Hendrix  Adult Am.

4:48 PM 73 HS Wrosaletti, Stephanie Burgess  Open

Class 7 Sr, USEF First Level Test 1 - Sr Barbara Ebner at C

4:41 PM 130 Rewarding Moment, Carey Williams  Adult Am.

4:55 PM 73 HS Wrosaletti, Stephanie Burgess  Open

5:16 PM 120 Image ByU, Stephanie Burgess  Open

Class 8 Sr, USEF First Level Test 2 - Sr Barbara Ebner at C

5:09 PM 130 Rewarding Moment, Carey Williams  Adult Am.
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